Timetable for the summer session 2021/2022
Classroom studies at the first level

Year 3 Sem 6
Date Hour Program Subject
2022-06-17 Friday
2022-06-18 Saturday
2022-06-19 Sunday
9.00-12.00 33 Navigation of Autonomous Vehicles (EHVE Auton)
2022-06-20 Monday 9.00-12.00 3.11 Advanced Control of Electric and Hybrid Drives (EHVE Ecolog)
12.30-15.30 33 Vehicle Mechatronics (MR)
2022-06-21 Tuesday 9.00-12.00 33 .Energy haryestlng in vehlc‘les (E.HVE Auton)
9.00 - 12.00 3.4 Electric and Hybrid Vehicles Engineering (EHVE Ecolog)
2022-06-22 Wednesday - - - -
9.00-12.00 1.10 Project on Electric and Hybrid Drives (EHVE)
2022-06-23 Thursday
2022-06-24 Friday 9.00-12.00 1.10 Introduction to Diagnostics (MR, PE)
2022-06-25 Saturday
2022-06-26 Sunday
9.00-12.00 33 Navigation of Autonomous Vehicles (EHVE Auton)
2022-06-27 Monday 9.00-12.00 3.11 Advanced Control of Electric and Hybrid Drives (EHVE Ecolog)
12.30-15.30 33 Vehicle Mechatronics (MR)
2027-06-28 Tuesday 9.00-12.00 33 .Energy har\./estlng. in vehlciles (E.HVE Auton)
9.00-12.00 3.4 Electric and Hybrid Vehicles Engineering (EHVE Ecolog)
2022-06-29 Wednesday - - - -
9.00-12.00 1.10 Project on Electric and Hybrid Drives (EHVE)
2022-06-30 Thursday - - -
12.00 - 15.00 3.11 Introduction to Diagnostics (MR, PE)




